URBAN 1775 TENTUSY	Legislation Details						
File #:	1294	4-22	Version:	1	Name:	Recommendation for Bid#143	
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Center Elevator Replacement Approved	
File created:	12/1	6/2022			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	1/19	/2023			Final actio	n: 1/19/2023	
Enactment date:	1/19	/2023			Enactmen	t#: R-001-2023	
Title:	A Resolution accepting the bid of D. C. Elevator, Inc., in the amount of \$2,170,500 for Government Center Elevator Replacement, for The Div. of General Services, and authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute an Agreement with D. C. Elevator, Inc., related to the bid. (1 Bid) [Ford]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. DC Elevator 143-2022, 2. D.C. COI, 3. 143-2022 Contract, 4. One bid letter, 5. 00771492.pdf, 6. R-001-2023						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у			Action	Result
1/19/2023	1	Urban C	County Cour	ncil		Received First Reading	
1/19/2023	1	Urban County Council				Suspended Rules for Second Reading Pass	

Approved

1/19/2023

1

Urban County Council

Pass